Os 24809: OkFisky — Znojmo (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 21.12.2024
Prijezd:
09:02
09:06
09:11
09:19
09:23
09:27
09:31
09:37
09:44
09:47
09:50
09:59
10:07
10:12
10:18
10:22

Odjezd:
09:02
09:06
09:12
09:19
09:23
09:28
09:31
09:38
09:44
09:47
09:51
10:00
10:08
10:12
10:19
10:22

Stanice:

OkFisky
Hvézdoriovice
Stafe¢

Kojetice na Moravé
Sebkovice
Jaroméfice n.Rokytnou
BohuSice

Moravské Budgjovice
Vesce

Blizkovice

Greslové Myto
Sumna

Olbramkostel
Citonice

Znojmo nemochice

Znojmo



